
Sierra Nevada BCAPL
Reno 8 Ball January 2024
Payout May 2024 `Aq `

Number of Teams 9               
Weeks of Play 16             

Weekly Green Fees 9               
Weekly Team Fee 30$           

Beginning Balance:
Carry over - Ending balance from last session -$          

Income:
Session Fees 450$         
Sanction Fees, Dual Sanctioned @$35 Collected
Green Fees 1,296$      
Green Fees SHORT, made up in payout ($48)
Weekly Fees 4,320$      
Weekly Fees SHORT made up in payout ($160)

Total Income: 6,066$      

Expenses:
Admin Expenses
League Officer Fees 450$         
CSI/BCAPL/WBCA Sanction Fees Paid
Green Fees 1,296$      
League Supplies: Website, Printing, Fuel etc (absorbed in Officer fees) 0$             

Subtotal - Admin Expenses: 1,746$      
Prize Payout Expenses
Teams Payout - paid out by team wins 3,042$      
Top Team Payout - $400, $225, $100 750$         
BR & TR @ $2.00 Per 78$           
Top shooter, $50 per team 450$         

0$             
Overpay payback 0$             

Subtotal - Prize Payout Expenses: -$                                   4,320$      

Total Expenses: 6,066$      

(Over/Under) (0)$            


